
PILOTOS TALAVERA TARANCON AZUQUECA SERRACINES EL ALAMO FUENCARRAL ASISTENCIA PUNTOS

1 DAVID RODRIGUEZ ALONSO (B) 613 613 433 0 0 0 150 1659

2 FERNANDO UROZ FRANCISCO (B) 396 538 538 0 0 0 150 1622

3 RAMON PICADO (B) 538 433 472 0 0 0 150 1593

4 JAVIER VAZQUEZ CUERVA (B) 640 243 493 0 0 0 150 1526

5 PEDRO FERNANDEZ VARA (B) 493 396 452 0 0 0 150 1491

6 FELIX CARRERA GALINDO (B) 433 472 396 0 0 0 150 1451

7 RICARDO GARCIA-CALVO PEDRAZA (B) 379 318 587 0 0 0 150 1434

8 JESUS LEANDRO PEREZ FUENTES (B) 562 379 332 0 0 0 150 1423

9 SERGIO BARBERO ARENAS (B) 0 640 640 0 0 0 100 1380

10 NACHO CARRILLO (B) 332 332 515 0 0 0 150 1329

11 JOSE SANCHEZ (B) 363 452 363 0 0 0 150 1328

12 LUIS TORRECILLA MARTINEZ (B) 414 493 222 0 0 0 150 1279

13 JESUS CAMARENA MORA (B) 0 515 613 0 0 0 100 1228

14 DAVID PALOMO GONZALEZ (B) 0 414 562 0 0 0 100 1076

15 MIGUEL GONZALEZ PEREZ (B) 0 562 379 0 0 0 100 1041

16 BORJA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ (B) 587 0 304 0 0 0 100 991

17 PABLO LUIS NEILA SANCHEZ (B) 472 0 414 0 0 0 100 986

18 RAUL GARCIA MARTINEZ (B) 0 587 291 0 0 0 100 978

19 DAVID DIAZ AMBRONA (B) 304 291 212 0 0 0 150 957

20 EDUARDO RUIZ PEREZ (B) 515 278 0 0 0 0 100 893

21 JAIME FERNANDEZ GALLEGO (B) 452 304 0 0 0 0 100 856

22 DANIEL PARIENTE TORRIJOS (B) 0 363 347 0 0 0 100 810

23 JAVIER PALACIOS (B) 318 0 318 0 0 0 100 736

24 JULIO BOCANEGRA0MARTIN (B) 0 347 232 0 0 0 100 679

25 MIGUEL ANGEL MUÑOZ FRANCISCO (B) 0 266 278 0 0 0 100 644

26 DAVID RUIZ RAMOS (B) 0 254 194 0 0 0 100 548

27 SAMUEL NAVARRO SAIZ (B) 347 0 0 0 0 0 50 397

28 MIGUEL DE FELIPE ROMAN (B) 0 0 266 0 0 0 50 316

29 SERGIO PALOMO GONZALEZ (B) 0 0 254 0 0 0 50 304

30 LUIS ENRIQUE CARREON MUÑOZ (B) 0 232 0 0 0 0 50 282

31 JUAN MANUEL CARMONA MARTIN (B) 0 0 203 0 0 0 50 253
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PILOTOS TALAVERA TARANCON AZUQUECA SERRACINES EL ALAMO FUENCARRAL ASISTENCIA GENERAL

1 SERGIO BARBERO ARENAS (B) 0 640 640 0 0 0 100 1380

2 DAVID RODRIGUEZ ALONSO (B) 613 613 433 0 0 0 150 1376

3 JAVIER VAZQUEZ CUERVA (B) 640 243 493 0 0 0 150 1283

4 JESUS CAMARENA MORA (B) 0 515 613 0 0 0 100 1228

5 FERNANDO UROZ FRANCISCO (B) 396 538 538 0 0 0 150 1226

6 RAMON PICADO (B) 538 433 472 0 0 0 150 1160

7 RICARDO GARCIA-CALVO PEDRAZA (B) 379 318 587 0 0 0 150 1116

8 PEDRO FERNANDEZ VARA (B) 493 396 452 0 0 0 150 1095

9 JESUS LEANDRO PEREZ FUENTES (B) 562 379 332 0 0 0 150 1091

10 DAVID PALOMO GONZALEZ (B) 0 414 562 0 0 0 100 1076

11 LUIS TORRECILLA MARTINEZ (B) 414 493 222 0 0 0 150 1057

12 FELIX CARRERA GALINDO (B) 433 472 396 0 0 0 150 1055

13 MIGUEL GONZALEZ PEREZ (B) 0 562 379 0 0 0 100 1041

14 NACHO CARRILLO (B) 332 332 515 0 0 0 150 997

15 BORJA MARTINEZ GONZALEZ (B) 587 0 304 0 0 0 100 991

16 PABLO LUIS NEILA SANCHEZ (B) 472 0 414 0 0 0 100 986

17 RAUL GARCIA MARTINEZ (B) 0 587 291 0 0 0 100 978

18 JOSE SANCHEZ (B) 363 452 363 0 0 0 150 965

19 EDUARDO RUIZ PEREZ (B) 515 278 0 0 0 0 100 893

20 JAIME FERNANDEZ GALLEGO (B) 452 304 0 0 0 0 100 856

21 DANIEL PARIENTE TORRIJOS (B) 0 363 347 0 0 0 100 810

22 DAVID DIAZ AMBRONA (B) 304 291 212 0 0 0 150 745

23 JAVIER PALACIOS (B) 318 0 318 0 0 0 100 736

24 JULIO BOCANEGRA0MARTIN (B) 0 347 232 0 0 0 100 679

25 MIGUEL ANGEL MUÑOZ FRANCISCO (B) 0 266 278 0 0 0 100 644

26 DAVID RUIZ RAMOS (B) 0 254 194 0 0 0 100 548

27 SAMUEL NAVARRO SAIZ (B) 347 0 0 0 0 0 50 397

28 MIGUEL DE FELIPE ROMAN (B) 0 0 266 0 0 0 50 316

29 SERGIO PALOMO GONZALEZ (B) 0 0 254 0 0 0 50 304

30 LUIS ENRIQUE CARREON MUÑOZ (B) 0 232 0 0 0 0 50 282

31 JUAN MANUEL CARMONA MARTIN (B) 0 0 203 0 0 0 50 253
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